

| POS NO. | SPARE PART DESCRIPTION | PCS | ITEM NO. |
|---------|--|-----|----------|
| | Free standing set with towel bar, toilet brush and tissue holder | | 5104400 |
| 1 | Arm II | 1 | 5113410 |
| 2 | Arm I | 1 | 5113420 |
| 3 | Pipe 380 -Brazing | 1 | 5113050 |
| 4 | Toilet brush holder | 1 | 5113200 |
| 5 | Pipe 190 -Brazing | 1 | 5113090 |
| 6 | Paper holder | 1 | 5113140 |
| 7 | Toilet brush glass | 1 | 5110235 |
| 8 | Pipe 110 -Brazing | 1 | 5113290 |
| 9 | Toilet brush base | 1 | 5110360 |
| 10 | Ring | 1 | 5110430 |
| 11 | Toilet brush handle | 1 | 5110340 |
| 12 | Upper pipe | 1 | 5113110 |
| 13 | Toilet brush holder | 1 | 5113260 |
| 14 | Plug | 1 | 5113450 |
| 15 | Connector M16x1-L105 | 1 | 5113470 |
| 16 | Pipe ending | 1 | 5113370 |
| 17 | Toilet brush | 1 | 5111105 |
| 18 | Connector M16x1-L67 | 1 | 5113460 |
| 19 | Nipple M25x1-M16x1 | 1 | 5113350 |
| 20 | Mounting sleeve | 1 | 5110470 |
| 21 | Plug M25x1 | 1 | 5113360 |
| 22 | Washer 32x23x2 | 1 | 5113430 |
| 23 | Screw M5x35 ISO-4762 | 3 | 9903281 |
| 24 | Insert | 1 | 5111175 |
| 25 | Slide washer | 6 | 5113240 |
| 26 | Screw M4x10 ISO4762 | 1 | 9903261 |
| 27 | Screw M3x16 ISO 1207 | 2 | 9902008 |
| 28 | Adjustable feet | 4 | 5113440 |
| 29 | Screw M5x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 | 3 | 9903133 |
| 30 | Screw M3x12-ISO 10642 | 2 | 9903004 |
| 31 | Screw M5x10 ISO 7046 | 4 | 9903276 |
| 32 | Bottom plate | 1 | 5113480 |
| 33 | Upper plate | 1 | 5113020 |
| 34 | Pipe-brazing | 1 | 5110530 |